S V M Ayurvedic Medical College and R P K Ayurvedic Hospital
Ilkal-587125, Dist Bagalkot, Karnataka
Phone:8951789123

Department
KAYA CHIKITSA
SHALYA TANTRA

SHALAKYA TANTRA '

PRASOOTI TANTRA
KAUMARA BRUTYA
PANCHAKARMA

Total Bed Occupancy

BED OCCUPANCY FOR December

REMAINING
686
346

330
472
7207
651

2692

,5 (o 1%

Deputy Medic Superintendent
S. VthyAyurvedlc Medical Cotlege
R PKaradi Ayurvedic Hospital
|LKAL-587125

ADMISSION DISCHARGE | TOTAL
79 77 688

46 45 347
48 47 [ am
54 j 8§58 l ﬂ
29 | 32 | 208

48 53 | 646
2687

Medical SupeW

3.V. M. Ayurvedic Medical College’s
R.P.Karadi Ayurvedic Hospital
ILKAL-587125.
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